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Last Name

Alweiss
Karntikoon
Kural
Liang

Liu

Liu
Narayanan
Ren

Song
Stoner

Sun

Wang

Guo
Gurev

Li

Lin

Ma
Polansky
Reinehr
Sah
Whatley
Xu

Yang

First Name

Ryan
Kritkorn
Michael
Celine
Allen
Yang
Shyam
Kevin
Zhuoqun
David
Kevin
Danielle

Demi
Jacob
Kevin
James
Michael
Zachary
Samuel
Ashwin
Alexander
Jinhao
Kevin

USAMO Winners

Grade School Name

12th
12th
11th
11th
11th
12th
12th
9th

12th
12th
11th
12th

Bergen County Academies

Loomis Chaffee School

Greenwich High School

Saratoga High School

Penfield Senior High School

Ladue Horton Watkins High School
Blue Valley West High School
Torrey Pines High School

Phillips Exeter Academy

South Aiken High School

Phillips Exeter Academy

Stanford Math Circle/Stanford University

USAMO Honorable Mentions

11th

11th
12th
10th
9th

12th
12th
10th
12th
11th
12th

Hangzhou Test Center

Mira Loma High School

West Windsor-Plainsboro High School South
Phillips Exeter Academy

Jasper High School

Lexington High School

Cedar Life Academy

Jesuit High School

North Houston Academy
University Hill Secondary School
Lakeside High School

State/Country

NJ
CT
CT
CA
NY
MO
KS
CA
NH
SC
NH
CA

China
CA

NJ
NH
TX
MA
CA
OR
X
Canada
WA
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